
G-Connect Cassettes Series

provides the optical circuit to interconnect the front and rear adapters.
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Applications

Entrance facility

Data center

Telecommunications room

Consolidation point

Equipment room

Key Features and Benefits

Front and rear installation options on panel rail guides

Sliding mechanism allows modules to snap into position

for quick and easy, tool-less mounting

Safety lock design against movement when installed

Complete optical testing

Technical Specifications

PC/ABS Resin, Black

Compliant

Plastic cassette materials 

Flammability rate

RoHS 

Operating temperature

Storage temperature 

MTP-LC Conversion Cassettes

Scan QR code to access test report
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G-Connect Cassettes Series

MTP-LC Conversion Cassettes Base-12

UHDM-1x12MTPEm/3xLCQD-OS2-A

OS2 MTP to LC Conversion Module , Base-12, Front 3x LC

Quad Adapter Blue, Rear 1x MTP12, Pinned, Adapter Body

Yellow, Allocation Type A

UHDM-1x12MTPEm/3xLCQD-OS2-AF

OS2 MTP to LC Conversion Module , Base-12, Front 3x LC

Quad Adapter Blue, Rear 1x MTP12, Pinned, Adapter Body

Yellow, Allocation Type AF

UHDM-1x12MTPEm/3xLCQD-OS2-B

OS2 MTP to LC Conversion Module , Base-12, Front 3x LC

Quad Adapter Blue, Rear 1x MTP12, Pinned, Adapter Body

Yellow, Allocation Type B

UHDM-1x12MTPEm/3xLCQD-OM3-A

OM3 MTP to LC Conversion Module , Base-12,

Front 3x LC Quad Adapter Aqua, Rear 1x MTP12, Pinned,

Adapter Body Black, Allocation Type A

UHDM-1x12MTPEm/3xLCQD-OM3-AF

OM3 MTP to LC Conversion Module , Base-12,

Front 3x LC Quad Adapter Aqua, Rear 1x MTP12, Pinned,

Adapter Body Black, Allocation Type AF

UHDM-1x12MTPEm/3xLCQD-OM3-B

OM3 MTP to LC Conversion Module , Base-12,

Front 3x LC Quad Adapter Aqua, Rear 1x MTP12, Pinned,

Adapter Body Black, Allocation Type AB

UHDM-1x12MTPEm/3xLCQD-OM4-A

OM4 MTP to LC Conversion Module , Base-12,Front 3x LC

Body Black, Allocation Type A

UHDM-1x12MTPEm/3xLCQD-OM4-AF

OM4 MTP to LC Conversion Module , Base-12,Front 3x LC

Body Black, Allocation Type AF

UHDM-1x12MTPEm/3xLCQD-OM4-B

OM4 MTP to LC Conversion Module , Base-12,Front 3x LC

Body Black, Allocation Type B
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MTP-LC Conversion Cassettes Base-8

UHDM-1x8MTPEm/2xLCQD-OS2-A

OS2 MTP to LC Conversion Module , Base-8, Front 2x LC

Quad Adapter Blue, Rear 1x MTP8, Pinned, Adapter Body

Yellow, Allocation Type A

UHDM-1x8MTPEm/3xLCQD-OS2-AF

OS2 MTP to LC Conversion Module , Base-8, Front 2x LC

Quad Adapter Blue, Rear 1x MTP8, Pinned, Adapter Body

Yellow, Allocation Type AF

UHDM-1x8MTPEm/3xLCQD-OS2-B

OS2 MTP to LC Conversion Module , Base-8, Front 2x LC

Quad Adapter Blue, Rear 1x MTP8, Pinned, Adapter Body

Yellow, Allocation Type B

UHDM-1x8MTPEm/2xLCQD-OM3-A

OM3 MTP to LC Conversion Module , Base-8,

Front 2x LC Quad Adapter Aqua, Rear 1x MTP8, Pinned,

Adapter Body Black, Allocation Type A

UHDM-1x8MTPEm/2xLCQD-OM3-AF

OM3 MTP to LC Conversion Module , Base-8,

Front 2x LC Quad Adapter Aqua, Rear 1x MTP8, Pinned,

Adapter Body Black, Allocation Type AF

UHDM-1x8MTPEm/2xLCQD-OM3-B

OM3 MTP to LC Conversion Module , Base-8,

Front 2x LC Quad Adapter Aqua, Rear 1x MTP8, Pinned,

Adapter Body Black, Allocation Type AB

UHDM-1x8MTPEm/3xLCQD-OM4-A

OM4 MTP to LC Conversion Module , Base-8,Front 2x LC

Body Black, Allocation Type A

UHDM-1x8MTPEm/3xLCQD-OM4-AF

OM4 MTP to LC Conversion Module , Base-8,Front 2x LC

Body Black, Allocation Type AF

UHDM-1x8MTPEm/3xLCQD-OM4-B

OM4 MTP to LC Conversion Module , Base-8,Front 2x LC

Body Black, Allocation Type B
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Optical Values

SM/APC

SM/APC

MTP

LC

IL(dB) RL(dB) Wave Length (nm)Connector Type

Certification And Compliance

IEC 60874-1

IEC 61300 

IEC 60874-1 

UL 94 

Devices and Appliances

RoHS 

ANSI/TIA-942-A

ANSI/TIA-568-C.3

TIA-604 series

TIA-455 series

GR-326-CORE

Generic Requirements for Single Mode Optical Connectors
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Polarization Type A

Wiring Design For Duplex Signals (Polarization)

121110987654321 111291078563412

A to B Patch Cord A to B Patch Cord

Type A

Type A Type AF

212
111

2 12
1 11

TYPE A TYPE AF



768594103112121

A to B Patch Cords A to B Patch Cords

Type B

Type B Type B

212
111

2 12
1 11

768594103112121

Type B

Wiring Design For Duplex Signals (Polarization)

TYPE B

 Upcom Telekomunikasyon - www.upcom.com.tr - info@upcom.com.tr 4

G-Connect Cassettes Series


